Data Sheet FUJITSU Mainboard Accessories
Page 1 of 4  ts.fujitsu.com/mainboards
Data Sheet
FUJITSU Mainboard Accessories
SMARTCASE™ S520 Chassis Kit Solution
Designed for mini-STX mainboard D3654-B based on iH310
Industrial chassis incl. specific heatsink for enhanced operating temperature range
Usable in horizontal and vertical mode

Page 3 of 4  ts.fujitsu.com/mainboards
SMARTCASE S520 Accessories
     OEM Order Code
VESA mounting kit for SMARTCASE S500/S520    F5000-X2
AC adapter 19V / 65W      F5000-P3
(E623)
SATA data/power cable for optional 2.5” drive    F5000-K12
(Y4033-H103)
Internal speaker kit for SMARTCASE S500/S520    F5000-K9
Internal WLAN Kit for SMARTCASE S500/S520    F5000-W2
(Intel 9260 M.2 module incl. 2 antennas)
Wallmount brackets for SMARTCASE S500/S520    F5000-X1
DC-In holder for SMARTCASE S500/S520     F5000-X3
Data Sheet FUJITSU Mainboard Accessories
Page 4 of 4  ts.fujitsu.com/mainboards
Fujitsu products, solutions & services
Products